[image: ]

DIVISION OF ENGINEERING SERVICES – SEATTLE 
	Name
	Job Title
	Phone
	E-mail

	Kenneth R. Harper
	Director, DES-Seattle
	(206) 615-2453
	Ken.Harper@ihs.gov

	Weaver, Michael R. 
	Chief, Project Management  Branch
	(206) 615-2460
	Michael.Weaver@ihs.gov

	Bermes, Joseph L. 
	Chief, Technical Support Branch
	(206) 615-2451
	Joseph.Bermes@ihs.gov

	Reed, Paul J.
	Chief, Acquisition Management Branch
	(206) 615-2504
	Paul.Reed@ihs.gov 

	Burson, Dale M.        (HQ)
	Director, Division of Acquisition Policy - HQ
	(206) 6l5-2456
	Dale.Burson@ihs.gov 

	Bausch, John L. 
	Mechanical Engineer
	(206) 615-2480
	John.Bausch@ihs.gov

	Bocan-Peterson, Georgia 
	Secretary
	(206) 615-2471
	Georgia.Peterson@ihs.gov

	Christopher, Stephen 
	Mechanical Engineer
	(206) 615-2465
	Stephen.Christopher@ihs.gov

	Geisert, F. Paul 
	Civil Engineer
	(206) 615-3795
	Paul.Geisert@ihs.gov

	Hardnett, Henry C. 
	Architect
	(206) 615-2049
	Henry.Hardnett@ihs.gov

	Harlow, Glen A. 
	Realty Specialist
	(206) 6l5-2044
	Glen.Harlow@ihs.gov

	Kouis, Michelle 
	Contract Specialist
	(206) 615-2454
	Michelle.Kouis@ihs.gov

	LaFran, Casey 
	Contract Specialist
	(206) 615-2462
	Casey.LaFran@ihs.gov

	Leong, Raymond A. 
	Architect
	(206) 615-2478
	Ray.Leong@ihs.gov

	Lonnegren, Cathy 
	Contract Specialist
	(206) 615-2459
	Cathy.Lonnegren@ihs.gov

	Ninomura, Paul T. 
	Mechanical Engineer
	(206) 615-2095
	Paul.Ninomura@ihs.gov

	Salvador, Christine 
	HR Specialist
	(206) 615-2452
	Christine.Salvador@ihs.gov

	Sartin, Shannon M. 
	Contract Specialist
	(206) 615-2477
	Shannon.Sartin@ihs.gov

	Stuessy, Jane A. 
	Contract Specialist
	(206) 615-2533
	Jane.Stuessy@ihs.gov

	Valverde, Pedro 
	Electrical Engineer
	(206) 615-2461
	Pedro.Valverde@ihs.gov

	Weaver, Monica R. 
	Contract Specialist
	(206) 615-3794
	Monica.Weaver@ihs.gov

	Young, Michael R. 
	Civil Engineer
	(206) 615-2489
	Michael.Young@ihs.gov 
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